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Description

200411230006
44720

01/06/1993
12:00:00

HESTER
WALTER
SAMUEL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CUPP,
MYRTLE
MOORE

048 474

200411230006
44710

01/05/1993
12:00:00

JOHNSON
DANNY
WAYNE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

EDWARDS,
KAREN
DENISE

048 473

200411230006
44910

01/04/1993
12:00:00

JOINER
MICHAEL
SHANE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MOORE,
SHANNON
LEE

048 493

200410290005
97660

01/06/1993
12:00:00

FARRIS, JR.
JAMES
GEORGE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MASDON,
AMANDA LEE

049 507

200410290005
97650

01/06/1993
12:00:00

KIRKPATRICK
TIMOTHY LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

LEWIS, LAURA
LEIGH

049 506

200410290005
97730

01/15/1993
12:00:00

DENARD
MICHAEL
LYNN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

POWERS,
KELLY JO

049 513

200410290005
97780

01/21/1993
12:00:00

KENNEDY
KEITH
PATRICK

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PETERSON,
VICKI LYN

049 518

200410290005
97770

01/19/1993
12:00:00

EVERETT
JAMES
ANDREW

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BUTLER,
MARY
CUTRELL

049 517

200410290005
97840

01/28/1993
12:00:00

GINN WILLIAM
THOMAS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BULLARD,
AMANDA
MICHELLE

049 524

200410290005
97850

01/29/1993
12:00:00

GEYER
JAMES
DANIEL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DILLARD,
STEPHANIE
CYD

049 525

200411230006
44780

01/14/1993
12:00:00

GROCE
RODNEY L.

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DATES,
MERCEDES
MELBA

048 480

200411230006
44760

01/12/1993
12:00:00

GOSS JOHN
LEMUEL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

THOMPSON,
PAMELA JANE

048 478

200411230006
44830

01/21/1993
12:00:00

GOODWIN, JR.
LARRY
JOSEPH

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

INGELS,
TREASURE
LOIS

048 485

200411230006
44810

01/27/1993
12:00:00

DAVIS JAMES
TERRY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ROURKE,
MICHELLE
CHRISTINE

048 487

200411230006
44870

01/28/1993
12:00:00

HYDE DANIEL
ERIC

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CASTLE,
DAWN RENEE

048 489

200410290005
97760

01/19/1993
12:00:00

RAFFERTY
MARK
EDWARD

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SELBY,
KIMBERLY
SUE

049 516

200410290005
97800

01/26/1993
12:00:00

PIPPIN
WINDHAM
TROY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GURGANUS,
DIANE
TURNBLOOM

049 520

200410290005
97820

01/28/1993
12:00:00

MORGAN
MICHAEL
JAMES

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ARCHIBALD,
SANDY
MICHAEL

049 522

200410290005
97830

01/28/1993
12:00:00

MCINTOSH,
JR. AUBREY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SWEENEY,
BERNICE W.

049 523

200411230006
44740

01/08/1993
12:00:00

LUCAS
KENNETH
RAY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MITCHELL,
TOMMIE
LOUISE

048 476



200411230006
44750

01/08/1993
12:00:00

POSEY
RAYMOND A.

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

LUCAS, MONA
G.

048 477

200411230006
44800

01/19/1993
12:00:00

PATTERSON
FRANKIE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ATCHISON,
JEAN

048 482

200410290005
97750

01/15/1993
12:00:00

BEACH
JARROD
MCGOWAN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ENDACOTT,
LISA ELAINE

049 515

200411230006
44730

01/07/1993
12:00:00

CAIN
JEFFREY
ROGER

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

O'REAR,
MARY ALECIA

048 475

200411230006
44770

01/14/1993
12:00:00

BARRY, JR.
SAMUEL
ARLEN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SEARCY,
VICTORIA
ANN

048 479

200411230006
44790

01/15/1993
12:00:00

BLANKENSHIP
JOHNNY
WAYNE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DENSON,
JENNIFER
LYNN

048 481

200411230006
44890

01/29/1993
12:00:00

CORBELL
CHRISTOPHE
R GENE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HELMS,
JOANNA LYNN

048 491

200411230006
44880

01/28/1993
12:00:00

BYARS
ROBERT
WAYNE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

JARVIS,
PHYLLIS
DENISE

048 490

200410290005
97630

01/06/1993
12:00:00

NEMIROW
MATTHEW
ALEXANDER

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

RUTHERFORD
, MELISSA
LYNN

049 504

200410290005
97640

01/06/1993
12:00:00

PRICKETT
RODNEY
WAYNE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SCURLOCK,
KAREN
SUSANNE

049 505


